TOWN OF BETHEL
SUMMARY OF WATER & SEWER DEPARTMENTS for the Month Ended
06/30/2025 (Preliminary)

PAGE #
WATER DEPARTMENT
REVENUE 7,064,801 1
EXPENSES 6.526.373 2-3
SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 538.429
Munis Details 4-6
SEWER
REVENUE 3,150,477 7
EXPENSES 2.747.329 8-9
SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 403.147
Munis Deltails 10-12

NOTES:




ACCOUNT
0210750-4751
0280500-4501
0280500-4505
0280500-4507
0280550-4508
0210850-4852

WATER DEPARTMENT
REVENUE 2024-2025

Actal

“Prior Month

ACCOUN Budget
interest - 19 17
Water Use 2,562,000 2,909,057 2,812,511
Penalties 30,000 66,194 31,386
Lien Fees
Permits and Installations 20,000 46,500 10,900
Anticipated L.oans and Grants 5,505,000 4,043,031 3,546,797
8,117,000 7,064,801 6,401,611
Collected by the Tax Collector Prior Year Current Year
Water Use 2,366,761 2,150,074
Water Sprinkler & Hydrant 374,783 376,590
2,741,543 2,526,664




ACCOUNT #

0210120-5101
0210120-5307

0210150-5101
0210150-5201

0210160-5350
0210160-5352
0210160-5354

0210190-5306

0210210-5325
0210210-5331

0210390-5112
0210390-5113
0210390-5115

0210410-5204
0210410-5205
0210410-5321
0210410-5323

0210750-5651

TOWN OF BETHEL
WATER DEPARTMENT
EXPENSES 2024-2025

ACCOUNT TITLE

Finance

Salaries

Auditing Services
Finance Total

Collections
Salaries

Office Expense
Collection Total

Legal
Contingency
Legal Services
Misc. Services
Legal Total

I.T.
}.T. Allocation
L.T. Total

Insurance

Workers Compensation Insurance
Liability and Property Insurance
Insurance Total

Employee Benefits

Social Security and Medicare
Hospitalization

Retirement

Employee Benefits Total

Utilities
Gasoline
Heating Oil
Electricty
Other Utilities
Utilities Total

Transfers
Transfer Out
Transfers Total

rir o

Budget YTD

2024-2025 2024-2025 Total
11,139 10,386 9,551
8,500 8,500 7.792
19,639 18,886 17,343
57,634 51,543 47,004
10,000 14,993 14,898
67,634 66,536 61,903

10,000 - -
20,000 1,059 1,059
2,000 191 191
32,000 1,250 1,250
23,100 23,100 21,175
23,100 23,100 21,175
41,138 141,138 37,710
32,264 32,264 29,575
73,402 73,402 67,285
43,412 43,412 39,794
240,831 192,795 192,795
100,817 100,817 92,416
385,060 337,024 325,004
11,000 3,653 3,653
20,000 11,243 11,243
149,100 167,797 155,914
5,000 5,221 4,758
185,100 187,914 175,567

6,576 - -

6,576




0240230-5101
0240230-5101

0240235-5101
0240235-5101
0240235-5101
0240235-5101
0240235-5101
0240235-5202
0240235-5303
0240235-5206
0240235-5207
0240235-5208
0240235-5211
0240235-5213
0240235-5218
0240235-5221
0240235-5222
0240235-5223
0240235-5229
0240235-5301
0240235-5308
0240235-5313
0240235-5405

0250440-5645
0250440-5646

0252441-5441

Adminstration

Utility Director
Administrator
Administration Total

Utility Operations

Utility Supervisor

Water Plant Supervisor
Operators Salary
Overtime

Longevity

Chemical Supplies

Other Supplies
Equipment Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance
Wells and Reservoir Maintenance
Service Line Maintenance
Water Main Maintenance
Meter Maintenance
Hydrant Maintenance
Backflow Device Maintenance
Alarm Maintenance

Dues and Education
Clothing Allowance
Contracted Services

Contracted Services Capital Projects

Utility Operations Total

Debt Service

Interest on State Loans
Principal on State Loans
Debt Serivce Total

Depreciation
Depreciation
Depreciation Total

Total Expenses

64,929 67,090 61,946
16,404 17,792 16,291
81,333 84,882 78,237
56,255 57,003 52,546
89,175 88,637 81,644
230,356 199,624 183,545
36,255 59,180 57,082
1,350 1,665 1,665
40,000 44,357 33,721
8,000 9,496 8,149
3,000 339 -
50,000 76,391 64,606
4,000 6,874 6,874
40,000 59,017 55,611
60,000 40,857 36,156
40,000 187,862 187,747
40,000 22,696 17,096
15,000 6,728 6,378
1,500 356 150
4,000 3,948 3,948
6,500 6,551 6,551
2,000 2,200 2,200
55,000 33,739 32,069
5,617,500 3,982,745 3,751,332
6,399,891 4,890,164 4,589,070
118,037 118,087 108,526
360,228 360,128 329,833
478,265 478,215 438,359
365,000 365,000 334,583
365,000 365,000 334,583
8,117,000 6,526,373 6,109,777
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ACCOUNT
0310750-4751
0380500-4501
0380500-4502
03805004505
0380500-4506
0380500-4507
0380550-4508
0310850-4852

SEWER DEPARTMENT
REVENUE 2024-2025

Budget Actu
Interest - 17 15
Sewer Use 2,850,000 2,865,519 2,768,957
Sewer Assessment 850,000 131,069 131,069
Penalties 40,000 64,637 37,723
Bond Interest 45,000 8,936 8,936
Lien Fees 20,000 - -
Permits and Installations 50,000 80,300 43,250
Anticipated CWF Grant 157,000 - -

4,012,000 3,150,477 2,989,949
Collected by the Tax Collector Prior Year Current Year
Sewer Use 2,527,559 2,913,534
Sewer Assessment 1,383,486 465,671

3,811,044 3,379,204




ACCOUNT #

0310120-5101
0310120-5307

0310150-5101
0310150-5201

0310160-5352
0310160-5350
0310160-5354

0310180-5306

0310210-5325
0310210-5331

0310380-5112
0310390-5113
0310390-5115

0310410-5204
0310410-5205
0310410-5321
0310410-5323

0310750-5651

TOWN OF BETHEL
SEWER DEPARTMENT
EXPENSES 2024-2025

ACCOUNT TITLE

Finance

Salaries

Auditing Services
Finance Total

Collections
Salaries

Office Expense
Collection Total

Legal

Legal Services
Contingency
Misc. Services
Legal Total

I.T.
I.T. Allocation
LT. Total

Insurance

Workers Compensation Insurance
Liability and Property Insurance
Insurance Total

Employee Benefits

Social Security and Medicare
Hospitalization

Retirement

Employee Benefits Total

Utilities
Gasoline
Heating Oil
Electricty
Other Utilities
Utilities Total

Transfers
Transfer Out/in
Transfers Total

™
2024-2025 2024-2025 Total
11,139 10,386 9,551
7,500 7500 8875
18,639 17,886 16,426
57,634 51,543 47,005
9,000 12,855 12,665
66,634 64,398 59,670
10,000 - .
10,000 1,869 1,869
20,000 1,869 1,869
18,000 18,000 16,500
18,000 18,000 16,500
28,928 28928 26,517
23,123 23123 21,196
52,051 52,051 47,713
29,658 29658 27,187
162,622 118,891 118,891
69,355 69,355 63,575
261,635 217,904 209,653
7,000 2,211 2,211
2,000 - -
103,950 74,591 68,387
5,000 7,779 6,608
117,950 84,582 77,206
44,336 . .

44,336




0340230-5101
0340230-5101

0340235-5101
0340235-5101
0340235-5101
0340235-5101
0340235-5203
0340235-5206
0340235-5207
0340235-5208
0340235-5213
0340235-5218
0340235-5221
0340235-5229
0340235-5301
0340235-5308
0340235-5313
0340235-5313
0340235-5405

0350440-5649
0350440-5650
0350440-5655
0350440-5656
0350440-5665
0350440-5666

0352441-5441

Adminstration

Utility Director
Administrator
Administration Total

Utility Operations

Utility Supervisor

Operators Salary

Overtime

Longevity

Other Supplies

Equipment Maintenance

Plant Maintenance

Vehicle Maintenance

Sewer Lateral Maintenance

Sewer Line Maintenance

Meter Maintenance

Alarm Maintenance

Dues and Education

Clothing Allowance

Contracted Services

Contracted Services - City of Danbury
Contracted Services Capital Projects
Utility Operations Total

Debt Service

2014 Go Bond Interest
2014 Go Bond Principal
2015 Go Bond Principal
2015 Go Bond Interest
2024 Refinance Interest
2024 Refinance Principal
Debt Serivce Total

Depreciation
Depreciation
Depreciation Total

Total Expenses

64,929 67,090 61,946
16,404 17,792 16,291
81,333 84,882 78,237
56,255 57,003 52,546
152,571 134,882 123,865
24,790 39,453 38,055
955 735 735
7,000 9,240 7,241
2,000 684 345
70,000 50,489 47,752
3,000 5,287 5,287
2,000 1,150 1,150
40,000 27,143 26,393
40,000 24,892 19,292
2,500 2,139 956
1,000 556 556
1,000 1,100 1,100
30,000 23,501 23,082

1,000,000 - .

330,000 309,927 309,927

1,763,071 688,181 658,282

36,232 19,125 19,125
170,000 170,000 170,000
630,000 630,000 630,000
217,119 113,284 113,284

- 70,167 70,167
1,053,351 1,002,577 1,002,577
515,000 515,000 472,083
515,000 515,000 472,083
4,012,000 2,747,329 2,640,217
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